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Reference
No.
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End of Report

Print Date :
Sending
Type : Credit

Citizen ID/TaxID DDA

3470700030094

3470600286887

3470500421316

3470500336424

1129900396780

1129900396780

3501300298600

3470600313809

3470600052461

1470600043708

1471200129231

1160100033358

Ref.

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

Print Time : 20:24:55 nin 1
006/0001/4406008020
SMS Email Tran Amount

600.00

330.00

350.00

1,200.00

18,893.00

18,893.00

2,230.00

750.00

750.00

1,400.00

620.00

850.00

46,866.00



